Stockholms Hundungdom
2023-01-01 - 2023-12-31

Balansrapport rakenskapsaret 2023

Ingaende
Tillgangar
Omsattningstillgangar
Bank 86 392
Kortfristiga fordringar 4 000
Summa tillgangar 90 392
Skulder och eget kapital
Eget kapital 87 976
Kortfristiga skulder 2416
Summa eget kapital och
skulder 90 392

Period

-27 080
12 500
=14 580

-12 164
-2 416

-14 580

Utgaende

59 312
16 500
75812

75812

75812



